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18:00 Welcome Address
Yves Fliickiger, Vice-rector
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18:40 Geneva: Marco Sassoli
The Protection of Private and Public Property in International Law
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19:05 Harvard: Henry Smith
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Monday, January 14t
Workshop at the Confucius Institute, Villa Rive-Belle

9:00

9:15

Introductory Remarks
ZHAO Xiurong, Chinese Director of the Confucius Institute
Christine Chappuis, Dean of the Law Faculty

Opening Presentation by Bénédict Foéx

- The Interplay between Public and Private Property

9:45

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30
13:00
14:15

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

19:30

Moderator: Maya Hertig Randall

Harvard: Charles Donahue, Jr.
The Emergence of Property in Land in Twelfth and Thirteenth-Century England:
Blurring the Public-Private Distinction

Renmin: HAN Dayuan
The Protection of Property Rights in Chinese Constitutional Law

Break for tea and coffee

Renmin: WANG Yi
Public Interest in the Perspective of Civil Law

Columbia (Harvard Delegation): Thomas Merrill
U.S. Regulatory Takings Law: Less of a Mess Than Commonly Thought?

Discussion
Lunch
Moderator: Kimberlee Weatherall

Geneva: Marc-André Renold
The Interplay between Property Rights in Works of Art and Public Control
on Their Circulation

Sydney: Stefan Gruber
lllicit Export and Trade in Cultural Property

Geneva: Isabelle Schulte-Tenckhoff
Decentering Property: Indigenous Land Claims in Common Law and International Law

Discussion

Dinner

e e e ——

Tuesday, January 15t
Workshop at the Confucius Institute, Villa Rive-Belle

- The Relationship between Intellectual Property and Property

9:00

9:15

9:45

10:15

10:45

1:15

11:45

12:15

Moderator: William P. Alford

Renmin: GUO He
Will Intellectual Property Law Impact the Property System?

Sydney: Kimberlee Weatherall
The Constitutional Implications of Regulating Intellectual Property:
The Case of Australia’s Tobacco Plain Packaging Legislation

Break for tea and coffee

Geneva: Jacques de Werra
A European Perspective on the Interplay between Intellectual Property and Property

Harvard: Michael Kenneally
Misappropriation, ‘Quasi-Property,” and Lockean Ethical Theory

Discussion

Lunch

- The Protection of Private and Public Property in International Law

14:00

14:15

14:45

15:15
15:45

16:15

16:45
19:30

Moderator: HAN Dayuan

Sydney: Emily Crawford
Moveable and Immovable Property in Times of Armed Conflict

Renmin: ZHU Wengqi
Immunity and Protection of Private Property

Break for tea and coffee

Harvard: Henry Smith
Property, Equity, and the Rule of Law

Geneva: Zachary Douglas
The Strategic Use of Different Conceptions of Property
by International Judges and Arbitrators

Discussion

Dinner

Registration for the workshop & general inquiries: ic@unige.ch




